
rang Nom du collège Nom de l'école Nom de la classe de CM2 groupe ville

1 6è International 6è Beijing Noisy-le-Grand 93 51
2 6è Rosa Luxembourg 6èC Aubervilliers 93 49
2 6è Françoise Giroud 6èC Vincennes 94 49
2 mixte Le Parc 6èM Le Parc-Tilleuls CM2 B A Saint-Maur-des-Fossés 94 49
3 6è Denecourt 6è2 Bois-le-Roi 77 48
4 6è Jean de beaumont 6è3 Villemomble 93 47
4 6è de la Dhuis 6è1 Nanteuil-lès-Meaux 77 47
4 mixte Molière 6èB Guy Môquet CM2 (Baussant) A Ivry-sur-Seine 94 47
5 6è Saint-Exupéry 6è4 Noisy-le-Grand 93 46
5 6è La Guinette 6èA Villecresnes 94 46
5 mixte Le Parc 6èM Le Parc-Tilleuls CM2 B B Saint-Maur-des-Fossés 94 46
5 6è Gambetta 6è4 Arras autres 46
6 6è Saint-Exupéry 6è5 Noisy-le-Grand 93 45
6 6è Pasteur 6èB Villemomble 93 45
6 6è International 6è2 Fontainebleau 77 45
6 6è de la Dhuis 6è3 Nanteuil-lès-Meaux 77 45
6 6è Victor Duruy 6èD Fontenay-sous-Bois 94 45
6 6è Liberté 6è3 Chevilly-Larue 94 45
6 6è Georges Brassens 6èB Santeny 94 45
6 6è Georges Brassens 6èD Santeny 94 45
6 6è Georges Brassens 6èA Santeny 94 45
6 6è Liberté 6è1 Chevilly-Larue 94 45
6 6è Jules Ferry 6è4 Joinville-le-Pont 94 45
6 mixte Les blés d'or 6è5 Les Girandoles CM2 de Mme Kubski A Bailly-Romainvilliers 77 45
6 mixte Molière 6èD Dulcie September CM2b (S. Thomas) A Ivry-sur-Seine 94 45
6 mixte Molière 6èC Guy Môquet CM2 (Maaouia) B Ivry-sur-Seine 94 45
6 CM2 Marcel Cachin CM2C Champigny-sur-Marne 94 45
7 6è Saint-Exupéry 6è3 Noisy-le-Grand 93 44
7 6è International 6è Brasilia Noisy-le-Grand 93 44
7 6è Jacques Prévert 6èB Rebais 77 44
7 6è Liberté 6è2 Chevilly-Larue 94 44
7 mixte Le Parc 6è2 Le Parc-Tilleuls CM2 A B Saint-Maur-des-Fossés 94 44
7 mixte Joliot Curie 6è6 Michelet CM2 G B Fontenay-sous-Bois 94 44
7 CM2 Jaures CM2 La Queue-en-Brie 94 44
8 6è Saint-Exupéry 6è1 Noisy-le-Grand 93 43
8 6è Saint-Exupéry 6è6 Noisy-le-Grand 93 43
8 6è Jorissen 6èB Drancy 93 43
8 6è Le Bois de l'Enclume 6èF Trilport 77 43
8 6è de la Dhuis 6è4 Nanteuil-lès-Meaux 77 43
8 6è Victor Duruy 6èB Fontenay-sous-Bois 94 43
8 6è Watteau 6èC Nogent-sur-Marne 94 43
8 6è Françoise Giroud 6èE Vincennes 94 43
8 mixte La Guinette 6èC Attilly CM2 A A Villecresnes 94 43
8 mixte Jean Perrin 6èA Charles Peguy CM2 Perrin B Le Kremlin-Bicêtre 94 43
8 mixte Jean Perrin 6èD Charles Peguy CM2 Fouret A Le Kremlin-Bicêtre 94 43
9 6è Saint-Exupéry 6è2 Noisy-le-Grand 93 42
9 mixte Denecourt 6è1 Olivier Métra CM2 de Mme Jeauneau B Bois-le-Roi 77 42
9 CM2 Victor Hugo CP/CM2 Aubervilliers 93 42
9 CM2 Jules Renard CM2 de Mme Nogacz Bourron-Marlotte 77 42
10 6è Jacques Prévert 6èD Rebais 77 41
10 6è La Guinette 6èD Villecresnes 94 41
10 6è Pierre de Ronsard 6è2 L'Haÿ-les-roses 94 41
10 mixte Iqbal masih 6èA Gutenberg CM2B de Mme Barty B Saint-Denis 93 41
10 mixte Les blés d'or 6è3 Les Girandoles CM2 de Mme Cano A Bailly-Romainvilliers 77 41
10 mixte Denecourt 6è4 Olivier Métra CM2 Gounelle Romenville A Bois-le-Roi 77 41
10 mixte Denecourt 6è5 Olivier Métra CM2 de Mme Romenville A Bois-le-Roi 77 41
10 mixte Rol Tanguy 6èC Jacques Decours CM2B B Champigny-sur-Marne 94 41
11 6è Les blés d'or 6è2 Bailly-Romainvilliers 77 40
11 6è Sainte Marie 6è marine Meaux 77 40
11 6è Saint André 6è Guillevic Nogent-sur-Marne 94 40
11 6è Saint André 6è Mina Nogent-sur-Marne 94 40
11 6è Pierre de Ronsard 6è3 L'Haÿ-les-roses 94 40
11 mixte Iqbal masih 6èA Gutenberg CM2B de Mme Barty A Saint-Denis 93 40
11 mixte Sainte Marie 6è jaune Sainte Genevieve CM2 orange A Meaux 77 40
11 mixte Rol Tanguy 6èC Jacques Decours CM2B A Champigny-sur-Marne 94 40
11 mixte Rol Tanguy ? Jacques Decours CM2 de Mme Schmitt A Champigny-sur-Marne 94 40
11 mixte Molière 6èA Dulcie September CM2a (Soudon) A Ivry-sur-Seine 94 40
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